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
and linen. $100. per week and up. For good people.
877-8866

COZY one bedroom $525., also large ground floor
$585. both in Acton triplex, backyard. 877-8458

GEORGETOWN 2 bdrm bsmt apt. $725 inclusive.
Avail. Sept. 1st. Call 458-6562.

GEORGETOWN, 1 1/2 bedroom basement apt.
available immediately. $700. month inclusive. No pets.
Firstlast. 873-2031after 5 p.m.

GEORGETOWN, 1500 sq. ft., 1 bedroom apt. very
bright, hardwood floors, overlooks ravine, large
yard,central air, central vac, dishwasher, washer/dryer.
Non smokers,quiet adults, no pets, $1300. month
inclusive. 877-0831

GEORGETOWN, 2 bdrm. Heat paid, hydro extra,
double parking, above grade, first last required.
$730 /mo. Call 878-2294 or 878-6859.

GEORGETOWN, 2 bedroom apt. available Sept. 1.
everything included. Quiet area, no pets, call,
877-0023

GEORGETOWN, one bedroom apartment, avall. Aug.
1, no pets, $550. plus hydro, firstlast, 457-5724 after
5.

GEORGETOWN, one bedroom basement apt.,
$600. plus half utilities. References, first & last. 1-
416-582-9239 leave number.

GEORGETOWN. 2 bdrm bsmt, $775. 2 bdrm
upstairs, $900. Fridge, stove, parking, utilities
included. 1-905-858-2093.

GEORGETOWN, one bedroom apt. $536. month,
plus utilities, first/last, references, no pets. Call
(519) 853-0100

HILLSBUGH, large 2 bedroom apt. avail. Oct 1/95.
$775. per month. plus hydro. (Heat included) fridge,
stove, no pets, first & last required. Call Mrs. Gill (519)
855-4362 between 10 a.m. & 7 p.m.

LARGE, bright one bedroom country bsmt apt. full-
size windows, utilities included. Firstlast, $700.
Aug. 15. 878-1216

—lE;VLYmmmm bu:nm;pamm
w.mummam.sew.m.

lONE bedroom apt. Downtown Acton, $450. month

plus utilities. Call Mike or Charlie (518) 853-1730

| Days (905)-873-2000 Eve. (905)-791-0273

ONE bedroom lower level of friplex, bright eat-in kitchen,
good parking, $525. plus hydro. 877-6649

VICTORIAN GOTHIC -Renovated historic hotel in
Hillsburgh has 2 apts. available immediately. Both
have 1bdrm, livingroom, eat-in kitchen and bath.
$600/mo +hydro (heat included) and $525/mo +heat
and hydro. Will furnish if required. No smoking. No
pets. References. Call Heather (519)853—-2086.

Houses for remt

2 bdrm log cottage with fireplace on country estate
between Erin and Guelph. Avail Oct. 1st. $850.
Tenants must be able and will be paid $6/hr to tend
landscaped lawns, gardens, pool and other chores.
Must be willing to live in main house to act as
guardians and sitters for pets when owners are
away. Ideal for active early retired couple who love
Newfoundland dogs. No dogs please. References.

Reply to Box #2305, 211 Armstrong Ave. Georgetown,
Ont. L7G 4X5.

ACTON, 3 + bedroom brick bungalow, finished |

basement with fireplace, privacy fencing on large lot.
Close to schools. $1200 plus utiliies. (519) 853-5413

GEORGETOWN, main floor, 3 bedroom bungalow,
$900. plus half utilities, first & last. 416-582-9239 leave

message.

MAIN Floor of 3 bedroom home, fridge, stove light,
heat, water & cable included. Very clean. $1050.
Firstlast. Avall. Sept. 1. 877-2523

191 I i

1 or 2 bedroom house wanted to rent in country, Sept.
1/Oct. 1.(519) 853-3893

| YOUNG family wishes to rent 3 bdrm home with bsmt

(preferably finished) for Sept. 1st. Georgetown or area.
Dutch clean. References. Diane (519)927-51589.

Rooms for rent
& wanted

LARGE room for rent in Ashgrove farmhouse. $400.
/mo inclusive. Avail. Sept 1st. 873-8017.

W =t

ACTON - large furnished rooms on lake.

Laundry/kitchen/parking facilities. New home.(519)
853-3712

BEDROOM in sidesplit, full use of house, plenty of

LOOKING for 2 students, heading for Thunder Bay

University or college in Fall 1995. To share apariment
within walking distance of the university and on bus

route. Phone 877-6768

SHARED accommodation, full use of house, parking.
Call 877-0332

1o [

ACTON Hall for rent, banquet and functions, cater
dinners and buffets. Please contact Margaret 877-
7960

—BALI.INAFAD hall for rent. Banquets, weddings,

| dances. Call J. Buston. 877-2091 or 877-6639
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